
Systems of Support for Families  

Lopez Elementary 
  

1st Contact 
 

 

2nd Contact 
 

 

3rd Contact 
 

Academic  

Support 

 

Classroom 

Teacher 
 

Kaitlyn Piccorelli  

Rachel Piccorelli 

Reading Coach 
Kaitlyn.piccorelli@hcps.net  

Rachel.piccorelli@hcps.net  

 
Gina Jauch  

Math Coach  

Gina.jauch@hcps.net 

Administration 

Support  
Lucius Harris 

Principal’s Secretary 

Lucius.harris@hcps.net 

 
Vanity Jolly 

Assistant Principal 

Vanity.jolly@hcps.net  

 
Zemenaye Harris 

Principal  

Zemenaye.harris@hcps.net 

Attendance 

Support 
 

Celeste Wheeler 

Data Processor 

Celeste.wheeler@hcps.net 

 
Taylor Ealey 

Social Worker 

Taylor.ealey@hcps.net 

 
Lisa Kennedy 

School Counselor  
Adonna.kennedy@hcps.net 

Behavior/Bullying/ 

Peer Mediation 

Support  
Lisa Kennedy 

School Counselor  
Adonna.kennedy@hcps.net 

 
Taylor Ealey 

Social Worker 

Taylor.ealey@hcps.net 

 
Vanity Jolly 

Assistant Principal 

Vanity.jolly@hcps.net 

English Language 

Learners (ELL)/ 

Translation 

Support 

 

Classroom 

Teacher 
  

Vanessa Padilla 

ELL Resource 
Vanessa.padilla-atiles@hcps.net 

 

 

 

 

Giselle Serrano 

ELL Paraprofessional 
Giselle.serrano@hcps.net 

ESE 

Support 

 

Classroom 

Teacher 
 

 

VE 

Teacher 

  
Tricia Bellamy 

ESE Specialist 

Tricia.bellamy@hcps.net 



Student Services 

Support 
(Counseling, Family 

Help, etc.)  
 

Lisa Kennedy 

School Counselor  
Adonna.kennedy@hcps.net 

 
Taylor Ealey 

Social Worker 

Taylor.ealey@hcps.net 

 
Lacey Pearson 

Psychologist 

Lacey.pearson@hcps.net 

Technology 

Support  
Gretchen Wenger 

Media Specialist 
Gretchen.wenger@hcps.net 

Customer Service 

Help Desk 
813-744-6673  

M-F 7:00am-5:00pm 

Transportation 

Support  
Celeste Wheeler 

Data Processor 

Celeste.wheeler@hcps.net 

 
Rubí Santos 

Secretary 
Rubi.santos-melendez@hcps.net 

 
Lucius Harris 

Principal’s Secretary 

Lucius.harris@hcps.net 

Volunteer 

Support 
 

Rubí Santos 

Secretary 
Rubi.santos-melendez@hcps.net 

 
Celeste Wheeler 

Data Processor 

Celeste.wheeler@hcps.net 

 
Lucius Harris 

Principal’s Secretary 

Lucius.harris@hcps.net 

 


